
EASTERN FOOTBALL LEAGUE DIVISION ONE 2014

Round 1 Saturday, Apr 5 Round 6 Saturday, May 17 Round 11 Saturday, Jun 28 Round 16 Saturday, Aug 9

Blackburn  v Balwyn East Ringwood v  Montrose Balwyn v  Montrose Balwyn v  Knox

East Ringwood  v Norwood Lilydale v  Balwyn Blackburn v  Rowville Lilydale v  Noble Park

Lilydale  v Knox Rowville v  Norwood Knox v  Lilydale Montrose v  East Ringwood

Montrose v  Noble Park BYE v  Blackburn Noble Park v  South Croydon Norwood v  Rowville

South Croydon v BYE South Croydon v  Knox Norwood v BYE South Croydon v  Blackburn

Vermont v  Rowville Vermont v  Noble Park Vermont v  East Ringwood Vermont v BYE

Round 2 Saturday, Apr 12 Round 7 Saturday, May 24 Round 12 Saturday, Jul 05 Round 17 Saturday, Aug 16

Balwyn v  South Croydon East Ringwood v  South Croydon East Ringwood v  Rowville Balwyn v  Norwood

Knox v  Blackburn Knox v  Balwyn Knox v  Vermont East Ringwood v  Lilydale

Noble Park v  Lilydale Montrose v  Rowville Lilydale v  Blackburn Montrose v  Blackburn

Norwood v  Vermont Noble Park v  Blackburn Montrose v BYE Noble Park v  Vermont

Rowville v  East Ringwood Norwood v  Lilydale Norwood v  Noble Park Rowville v  South Croydon

BYE v  Montrose BYE v  Vermont South Croydon v  Balwyn BYE v  Knox

Round 3 Friday, Apr 25 Round 8 Saturday, May 31 Round 13 Saturday, Jul 12 (State game) Round 18 Saturday, Aug 23

Blackburn v  South Croydon Blackburn v  Norwood Saturday, Jul 19 Blackburn v BYE

Saturday, Apr 26 Knox v BYE Split round- game dates TBC Knox v  Montrose

Rowville v  Knox Lilydale v  East Ringwood Blackburn v  Knox Lilydale v  Rowville

Balwyn v BYE South Croydon v  Rowville Lilydale v  South Croydon Norwood v  East Ringwood

East Ringwood v  Vermont Vermont v  Montrose Noble Park v  Montrose South Croydon v  Noble Park

Lilydale v  Montrose Saturday, Jun 7 Rowville v  Balwyn Vermont v  Balwyn

Noble Park v  Norwood Balwyn v  Noble Park BYE v  East Ringwood

Vermont v  Norwood

Round 4 Saturday, May 03 Round 9 Saturday, Jun 14 Round 14 Saturday, Jul 26 Elim final Sunday 31 August

East Ringwood  v Balwyn Blackburn  v Montrose Balwyn  v Lilydale Qual final Saturday 30 August

Knox  v Noble Park East Ringwood  v Knox East Ringwood  v Blackburn 1st semi final Sunday 7 September

Montrose  v Norwood Lilydale  v Vermont Knox  v Rowville 2nd semi final Saturday 6 September

BYE v Rowville Norwood  v Balwyn Norwood  v Montrose Preliminary final Saturday 13 September

South Croydon v Lilydale Rowville  v Noble Park BYE v Noble Park Grand Final Saturday 20 September

Vermont  v Blackburn BYE v South Croydon Vermont  v South Croydon

Note: Game dates for split round TBC at season

Round 5 Saturday, May 10 Round 10 Saturday, Jun 21 Round 15 Saturday, Aug 2 start to ensure players picked in Vic Metro squad

Balwyn v  Vermont Balwyn v  Blackburn Blackburn v  Vermont to play Vic Country have the bye on 

Blackburn v  East Ringwood Montrose v  Knox Knox v  Norwood game day Saturday July 12

Montrose v  South Croydon Noble Park v  East Ringwood Montrose v  Lilydale

Noble Park v BYE Rowville v  Vermont Noble Park v  Balwyn

Norwood v  Knox BYE v  Lilydale Rowville v BYE

Rowville v  Lilydale South Croydon v  Norwood South Croydon v  East Ringwood


